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Use of Force — 2019
Use of
Force Date & Day Incident Number of Outcome Within
Report # Time and/or Offense Officers Policy
Criminal Arrest, Resistant
UF-1-19 01-06-19 Sunday Trespass & 2 Handcuffing, & Yes
at 1511 hrs Disorderly (337 & 345) FCJ (M/W)
Intoxication
3 TASER (Probes)
UF-2-19 02-01-19 Saturday | Person in Crisis | (348, 360, & | & Mental Health Yes
at 1008 hrs 369) Evaluation (M/B)
Criminal Arrest, Removal
UF-3-19 04-11-19 Thursday Trespass & 2 from Vehicle, & Yes
at 1807 hrs Assault (364 & 371) FCJ (F/B)
Arrest, Resistant
UF-4-19 05-10-19 Friday Disorderly 2 Handcuffing, & Yes
at 1732 hrs Intoxication (368 & 369) FCJ (M/B)
Assisted to the
UF-5-19 05-23-19 Thursday | Person in Crisis 2 Ground & Yes
at 0653 hrs (335 & 366) | Mental Health
Evaluation (F/W)
Arrest, Assisted
UF-6-19 06-11-19 Tuesday | Disturbance & 2 to Ground, Yes
at 2152 hrs Assault (353 & 364) Resistant
Handcuffing, &
FCJ (M/W)
Arrest, Removed
from Vehicle,
UF-7-19 | 06-15-19 Saturday ovi 2 Joint Yes
at 0338 hrs (358 & 367) Manipulation,
Resistant
Handcuffing, &
FCJ (M/B)
Arrest, Warned
UF-8-19 07-09-19 Tuesday Disorderly 2 of TASER Use,
at 1615 hrs Intoxication (363 & 370) Resistant Yes
Handcuffing, &
FCJ (M/W)




Use of

Force Date & Day Incident Officers Outcome Within
Report # Time and/or Offense Policy
Resistant
3 Handcuffing,
UF-9-19 07-19-19 Friday Person in Crisis | (332, 357, & | Leg Shackles, & Yes
at 1215 hrs 366) Mental Health
Evaluation (M/B)
Warrants & Arrest, TASER
UF-10-19 | 08-08-19 Thursday Obstructing 2 (Probes), & FCJ Yes
at 1342 hrs Official (335 & 348) (M/W)
Business
Arrest, Assisted
to Ground,
UF-11-19 | 09-23-19 Monday Disorderly 2 Resistant Yes
at 0740 hrs Conduct (360 & 370) Handcuffing,
Released to
Parent (M/B)
Resistant
2 Handcuffing &
UF-12-19 | 10-08-19 Tuesday | Person in Crisis | (337 & 365) Mental Health Yes
at 1158 hrs Evaluation
(M/W)
Balance
Criminal 2 Displacement,
UF-13-19 | 11-26-19 Tuesday Trespass (347 & 363) Escort, & Yes
at 1739 hrs Released on
Summons (M/B)
Domestic 2 Arrest, Resistant
UF-14-19 | 12-01-19 Sunday Violence & (363 & 370) | Handcuffing, & Yes
at 1836 hrs Assault FCJ (F/B)
Pressure Point,
3 Warned of
UF-15-19 | 12-22-19 Sunday Person in Crisis | (367, 369, TASER Use, & Yes
at 1649 hrs 370) Mental Health
Evaluation (M/B)
Removed from
UF-16-19 | 12-28-19 Saturday | OVI, & Fleeing 1 Vehicle, Balance | Yes
at 2245 hrs and Eluding (358) Displacement, &
FCJ (M/A)
Arrest, Assisted
UF-17-19 | 12-29-19 Sunday Disorderly 2 to Ground, Yes
at 1716 hrs Intoxication (367 & 370) Resistant
Handcuffing, &
FCJ (M/W)
Overview

- Six of the seventeen use of force incidents occurred during 1t Shift

- Nine of the seventeen use of force incidents occurred during 2" Shift

- Two of the seventeen use of force incidents occurred during 3™ Shift

- Six of the seventeen use of force incidents involved an intoxicated person

- Five of the seventeen use of force incidents involved a person in crisis (mental health)

- Five of the seventeen use of force incidents involved an assault, domestic violence,
and/or criminal trespass

- One of the seventeen use of force incidents involved a suspect with outstanding warrants
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